SNACKS & SIDES

Samosa (2pc)
French Fries

Onion Rings

Spicy Potato Wedges
Sweet Potato Fries
Masala Fries
Samosa Chaat

Aloo Tikki Chaat
Mozzarella Sticks
Garlic Cheese Bread Sticks
Loaded Nachos

$2.29
$3.99
$4.99

$4.99
$6.99
$7.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$11.99

POUTINE

Classic Canadian

Spicy Wedge

Shahi Paneer

Pierogi Poutine

Butter Chicken

Popcorn Chicken

Buffalo Ranch Cauliflower
Buffalo Ranch Chicken
Build Your Own Poutine

$7.99
$8.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$10.99
$10.99
$12.99

SALADS

Chicken Caesar

Cobb

Greek

Chickpea

Corn

Mexican

Make Any Salad Vegetarian

“*** ALLERGY DISCLAIMER****

Although we take great care in preparing our products, food may come into contact with
nuts, peanuts, wheat,soy,dairy ad other allergens. We cannot 100% guarantee that the
food items are allergen free

$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$8.49

SSU



LUNCH WRAPS

FROM THE GRILL

Tandoori Paneer Wrap $8.49
BBQ Crispy Chicken Wrap $8.49
Thai Crispy Chicken Wrap $8.49
Chipotle Crispy Chicken Wrap $8.49
Jerk Chicken Wrap $8.49
Buffalo Ranch Chicken Wrap $8.49
Tandoori Chicken Wrap $8.99
Teriyaki Beef Wrap $8.99
MELTS

Classic Three Cheese $6.99
Caprese Grilled Cheese $8.49
Creamy Corn Grilled Cheese $8.49
Aloo Grilled Cheese $8.49
Mac N Cheese $8.49
Turkey Swiss $8.49
BLT Cheese $7.99

Butter Chicken Cheese
Shahi Paneer Grilled Cheese
Chicken Pesto

$10.99
$10.99
$10.99

Aloo Tikki Burger

Garden Vegetable Burger
Spicy Paneer Burger
Grilled Chicken Burger
Crispy Chicken Burger
Chicken Waffle Burger
Crispy Fish Burger
Hamburger

Cheese Burger

Bacon Cheese Burger
Den Double

Den Double Cheese

Den Double Bacon Cheese

MAKE IT A COMBO:
French Fries & Can of Pop
Onion Rings & Can of Pop
Fryums & Can of Pop

$8.99
$9.99
$8.99
$8.99
$9.99
$8.99
$8.49
$8.99
$9.49
$9.99
$10.49
$11.49

+$2.99
+$3.99
+$2.99

Spicy Potato Wedges & Can of Pop +$4.99

Sweet Potato Fries & Can of Pop
Classic Poutine & Can of Pop

+3$4.99
+$7.99

$8.49 '\

CHIPOTLE RICE BOWL

Vegetarian $9.99
Tofu $9.99
Soya Chunk $9.99
Paneer $11.99
Chicken $11.99
Beef $11.99
DESSERTS

Gulab Jamun (2 pcs) $3.49
Churros $3.99
Donut Holes $2.99
Pretzel Bites $3.99
Belgian Chocolate Filled Waffles $10.99



PIZZAS

M Pizza + 3 Topping $13.99
M Pizza + 1 dips & 2 Pops $16.99
XL Pizza + 3 Topping $19.99
XL Pizza + 2 dips & 4 Pops $24.99
WINGS & THINGS

Popcorn Chicken Bucket $9.99
3pc Chicken Fingers $7.49
5pc Chicken Fingers $10.99
1lb Chicken Wings $14.99
11b Cauliflower Wings $14.99
Fish & Chips $9.99
The Den Platter $29.99

(Chicken Wings/Nugget/Mozzarella Sticks/
French Fries and choice of 2 sauces)




