

## **SNACKS & SIDES**

Samosa (2pc)	\$2.29
French Fries	\$3.99
Onion Rings	\$4.99
Spicy Potato Wedges	\$4.99
Sweet Potato Fries	\$6.99
Masala Fries	\$7.99
Samosa Chaat	\$9.99
Aloo Tikki Chaat	\$9.99
Mozzarella Sticks	\$9.99
Garlic Cheese Bread Sticks	\$9.99
Loaded Nachos	\$11.99

## **POUTINE**

Classic Canadian	\$7.99
Spicy Wedge	\$8.99
Shahi Paneer	\$9.99
Pierogi Poutine	\$9.99
Butter Chicken	\$9.99
Popcorn Chicken	\$9.99
Buffalo Ranch Cauliflower	\$10.99
Buffalo Ranch Chicken	\$10.99
Build Your Own Poutine	\$12.99

## **SALADS**

Chicken Caesar	\$9.99
Cobb	\$9.99
Greek	\$9.99
Chickpea	\$9.99
Corn	\$9.99
Mexican	\$9.99
Make Any Salad Vegetarian	\$8.49

\*\*\*\* ALLERGY DISCLAIMER\*\*\*\*
Although we take great care in preparing our products, food may come into contact with nuts peanuts, wheat 500 daily ad other allergens. We cannot 100% guarantee that the food items are allergen free

SŞU

#### **LUNCH WRAPS**

Tandoori Paneer Wrap	\$8.49
BBQ Crispy Chicken Wrap	\$8.49
Thai Crispy Chicken Wrap	\$8.49
Chipotle Crispy Chicken Wrap	\$8.49
Jerk Chicken Wrap	\$8.49
Buffalo Ranch Chicken Wrap	\$8.49
Tandoori Chicken Wrap	\$8.99
Teriyaki Beef Wrap	\$8.99

#### **MELTS**

Classic Three Cheese	\$6.99
Caprese Grilled Cheese	\$8.49
Creamy Corn Grilled Cheese	\$8.49
Aloo Grilled Cheese	\$8.49
Mac N Cheese	\$8.49
Turkey Swiss	\$8.49
BLT Cheese	\$7.99
Butter Chicken Cheese	\$10.99
Shahi Paneer Grilled Cheese	\$10.99
Chicken Pesto	\$10.99

## FROM THE GRILL

Aloo Tikki Burger	\$8.49
Garden Vegetable Burger	\$8.99
Spicy Paneer Burger	\$9.99
Grilled Chicken Burger	\$8.99
Crispy Chicken Burger	\$8.99
Chicken Waffle Burger	\$9.99
Crispy Fish Burger	\$8.99
Hamburger	\$8.49
Cheese Burger	\$8.99
Bacon Cheese Burger	\$9.49
Den Double	\$9.99
Den Double Cheese	\$10.49
Den Double Bacon Cheese	\$11.49

#### MAKE IT A COMBO:

French Fries & Can of Pop	+\$2.99
Onion Rings & Can of Pop	+\$3.99
Fryums & Can of Pop	+\$2.99
Spicy Potato Wedges & Can of Pop	+\$4.99
Sweet Potato Fries & Can of Pop	+\$4.99
Classic Poutine & Can of Pop	+\$7.99

# CHIPOTLE RICE BOWL

Vegetarian	\$9.99
Tofu	\$9.99
Soya Chunk	\$9.99
Paneer	\$11.99
Chicken	\$11.99
Beef	\$11.99

#### **DESSERTS**

Gulab Jamun (2 pcs)	\$3.49
Churros	\$3.99
Donut Holes	\$2.99
Pretzel Bites	\$3.99
Belgian Chocolate Filled Waffles	\$10.99

